
分数 人数 累计人数

610分及以上 54 54
609 10 64
608 9 73
607 21 94
606 12 106
605 12 118
604 13 131
603 16 147
602 16 163
601 21 184
600 20 204
599 39 243
598 18 261
597 38 299
596 35 334
595 31 365
594 35 400
593 34 434
592 37 471
591 40 511
590 45 556
589 42 598
588 52 650
587 58 708
586 59 767
585 59 826
584 60 886
583 66 952
582 49 1001
581 79 1080
580 63 1143
579 62 1205
578 81 1286
577 68 1354
576 75 1429
575 83 1512
574 69 1581
573 85 1666
572 82 1748
571 90 1838
570 76 1914
569 68 1982
568 84 2066
567 97 2163
566 94 2257
565 78 2335
564 105 2440
563 95 2535
562 89 2624
561 93 2717
560 104 2821
559 116 2937
558 106 3043
557 89 3132
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556 103 3235
555 100 3335
554 103 3438
553 112 3550
552 96 3646
551 102 3748
550 96 3844
549 104 3948
548 99 4047
547 89 4136
546 87 4223
545 90 4313
544 100 4413
543 107 4520
542 96 4616
541 72 4688
540 90 4778
539 88 4866
538 81 4947
537 83 5030
536 74 5104
535 66 5170
534 68 5238
533 62 5300
532 61 5361
531 70 5431
530 67 5498
529 64 5562
528 59 5621
527 62 5683
526 50 5733
525 41 5774
524 44 5818
523 54 5872
522 53 5925
521 47 5972
520 46 6018
519 48 6066
518 44 6110
517 37 6147
516 45 6192
515 30 6222
514 27 6249
513 33 6282
512 33 6315
511 29 6344
510 18 6362
509 32 6394
508 32 6426
507 28 6454
506 24 6478
505 17 6495
504 25 6520
503 18 6538
502 27 6565
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